
CLASSIC
ARTIKELSTAMMDATEN

CLASSIC
DAS ORIGINAL

0522

EIFEL-Quelle CLASSIC

0,75l

GDB-MW Glas N2

EIFEL  Ind. 12x0,75 MW 

12

9

4

36

432

1,30 kg

17,00 kg

612,00 kg

EURO

36 Monate

40 02968 00522 2

40 02968 20522 6

40 02968 40522 0

Artikel-Nr.

Artikelname

Inhalt:

Flasche

Kasten

Flaschen / Kasten

Kasten / Lage

Lagen / Palette

Kasten / Palette

Flaschen / Palette

Gewicht / Flasche

Gewicht / Kasten

Gewicht / Palette*

Trägermedium

MHD

EAN Flasche

EAN Kasten

EAN Palette

* ohne Trägermedium

Q u e l l e

Q u e l l e

                              

4 0 0 2 9 6 8 0 0 5 2 2 2

                              

4 0 0 2 9 6 8 2 0 5 2 2 6

                              

4 0 0 2 9 6 8 4 0 5 2 2 0


